Race Date
August 11, 2022

Overall
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Name
Payton Larkowski
Jesse Cammuuata
Mendel Young
Brooke Delaney
Posy Kimmet
Inez Mondrain
Jamison Bouquin
Rosie Young
Sonia Young
Thomas Vankooy
Ivy Delaney
Emme Koessler
Josephine Metz
Breacan Metz
Hazel Kibbe

the Big White Trailer

Checkers Downhill Mile
Overall Finish List

Half Mile Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

1245
1250
1240
1247
1232
1236
1230
1239
1238
1237
1246
1233
1234
1235
1231

14
9

11
7
18
6
6
45
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Top

Top
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99
1-99

08/11/2022 10:47:45



